                           High Power RF Terminations
-1-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China  (PC: 362000)   ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735    ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059    ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
                                                                                      Revision 05-2020
Surface Mount Terminations
Electrical Features
  Nominal Impedance: 50 Ω

No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China  (PC: 362000)   ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735    ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059    ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
                                                                                      Revision 05-2020
General Specifications and Dimensions for 5W-250W DC-18GHz
Part Number
Power
Rating
(W)
Frequency
(GHz)
VSWR
(Max.)
Dimensions (mm) Outline
Drawing L W H A B C
ST50N-10-203A 5 DC-3 1.20 :1 2.54 1.27 0.6 0.8 0.5 N/A Figure 1
ST50-10-701A 10 DC-18 1.35 :1 2.54 1.27 0.6 0.8 0.6 N/A Figure 1
ST50N-10-206B 10 DC-3 1.20 :1 2.54 1.27 0.6 1.27 0.4 0.6 Figure 2
ST50N-20-308A 20 DC-3 1.20 :1 2.5 5.0 1.0 2 1.5 N/A Figure 1
ST50-20-406A 20 DC-18 1.35 :1 2.5 5.0 0.6 0.9 0.5 N/A Figure 1
ST50N-20-310B 20 DC-3 1.20 :1 2.5 5.0 1.0 2.5 0.5 0.9 Figure 2
ST50N-20-410B 20 DC-4 1.20 :1 2.5 5.0 0.6 1.4 0.5 0.8 Figure 2
ST50N-80-316B 80 DC-3 1.20 :1 6.35 6.35 1.0 1.35 0.9 0.9 Figure 2
ST50N-100-330B 100  DC-3 1.20:1 6.35 6.35 1.0 1.27 0.76 1.0 Figure 2
ST50N-100-503A 100 DC-3 1.20:1 5.7 8.9 1.0 1.5 1.1 N/A Figure 1
ST50N-150-323A 150 DC-3 1.20 :1 6.35 9.5 1.0 1.4 1.0 N/A Figure 1
ST50N-150-306A 150 DC-3 1.25 :1 9.5 6.35 1.0 1.2 1.0 N/A Figure 1
ST50N-150-701A 150 DC-3 1.20:1 9.5 6.35 1.5 1.6 1.0 N/A Figure 1
ST50N-250-525A 250 DC-3 1.20 :1 9.5 9.5 1.0 3.0 1.1 N/A Figure 1
ST50N-250-011A 250 DC-2.5 1.20 :1 9.5 9.5 1.5 1.6 1.0 N/A Figure 1
 * Customized products are available, please consult with Kete.
Outline Drawing
Figure 1 (A)                                           Figure 2 (B)
                                                     Top